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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
SOUTHLAND— continued.

LXXXV

Name of School.
Schools are entered in the order of the

grades in the Schedule of the Education
Act, 1914, and in alphabetical order in each
grade.

The letters "D.H.S." are entered after the
name of each District High School.

Part-time School sorthe severalpart sof one
School are Bracketed hero and reckoned as
one School, but inserted in the grade of their
joint attendance.
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Names, Classification, and Statu:a of Tea>shers.
Annua.) Kates of

Payment
during Last Month

of Year.
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Touchers on the Stall' at the
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Grade Ob—continued.
VVaihopai and side school (InvereaugiH

Park) '

486 McNeil, Duncan., b.a.
Henry, James A.
Di-ybuigh, Isabella
Perrin, Margaret O, b.a.
Sproat, Olive C.
Harkness, Jessie
Steel, Christina

Maodonald, Donald..
Taylor, Elza, Myrtle
Rabbietge, Edith
McNaughton, Donald E.
MaeGregor, Christina
Anderson, William
King, Ethel
Lenihan, Winifred R.

151
B2
El
Bl
03
D2
1)4

HM
AM
AF

: AF
AF
AF
AF
AM
AI'
AF

MPt4
FPt3
MPt2
FPrl
FPr2

£ £

370 50
300 ..

190
190
150
150
115
11.0
110
110
05
60
55 .
55
35

D4
D5

Grade 7c.
Invercargill Middle 007 Feather-stone, Arthur E.

Greig, Alexaneter
Birss, Helen
Clapp, Lewis
Forsyth, Dorothy . .

f Sproat, Hugh G. ■ ■1Bairel, Mary
Dunitas, Jessie
Harrington, Ethel
Falconer, Jessie
Soar, Annie
Harper, Mary
Paul, Alice
McLean, Hughina
Doogin, Ella
Pearee, Ohrystal Irene
Pay, Ella
Jones, Doreen

01
Bl
Dl
D3
04
03
01.

D2
D3
D5

HM
AM
AF
AM
AF

Ex. F
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

FPt3
FPt3
FPt4
FPt2
PPr2
PPrl

410 50
310
230
230
190

1190]
190
160
130
120
110
110
65
65
55
45
35
30

04

Grade 7j.
Invercargill South . . 791 Haiti, James

I Grenfell, Alfred F...
(McLeod, Caroline, m.a.
Sebo, William H. ..

Cameron, George
Bellamy, Elizabeth
Ramsay, Wilhelmina A.
Turner, Edith M. ..

Grey, Mrs. Mary W.
Hannah, Mary A. ..

McEwan, Flora H. ..

Rowe, Lilian
Coekerill, Myrtle
Maoelonakt, Catherine
Gedney, Mary
Jackson, William H.
Leckie, Douglas P.
Bowie, Mary
Eraser, John E.
MoPherson. Evelyn
Neas, Ethel

Dl
01
Bl
El
03
Dl
D2
03
03

HM
Ex. F
AF
AM
AM
Alt'
AF
AF
AP
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

MPt4
MPt3
FPt4
MP13
FPt2
FPt.3

410
[290|
290
250
230
190
190
150
130
130
120
120
115
110
110
65
65
55
55
60
55

D3
1)3
D3
D3
04

Totals | 55,920 1,060
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